DAV ROWGHAT ISAPAT SENIOR SECONDARY PUBLIC
SCHOOL, ANTAGARH, KANKER (CG)

CCA/Annual Calendar 2024-25

Note:
(1) Sub Junior - Group | : Classes- 1, 2, 3
(2) Junior - Group Il: Classes-4,5, 6
(3) Senior - Group IlI : Classes- 7 & 8
Date Day Events/Activities GP-1 | GP-II | GP-III
APRIL -2024
01-04-24 | Monday New Session Begins
14-04-24 | Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti
19-04-24 | Friday Mahatma HansrajJayanti
26-04-24 | Friday Lok Sabha Election (Kanker)
JUNE-2024
18-06-24 | Tuesday Classes Resume
21-06-24 | Wednesday | International Yoga Day
JULY-2024
15t week of Plantation week / Van Mahotsav
July
Mines Visit
Green Day Celebration v
06-07-24 | Saturday | Student Council Election
(Tentative)
11-07-24 | Thursday | Investiture Ceremony
(Tentative)
13-07-24 | Saturday | Drawing Competition N
Poster Making Competition v
37 week of | Tentative Periodic Test - I
July
AUGUST-2024
03-08-24 | Saturday House Board Decoration(Group) v
Hindi Kavita Recitation
10-08-24 | Saturday English Poem Recitation
Sanskrit Shlok Recitation v
15-08-24 | Thursday | Independence Day
17-0B-24 | Saturday | Frog Race v
Rakhi Making Competition Y
24-08-24 | Saturday |Janmashtami Celebration
Group Dance (Devotional)
Pot (Matki) Decoration Competition
Essay Writing Competition |
b (Hindi/English)




November

29-08-24 | Thursday | National Sports Day
31-08-24 | Saturday 90 m. Race (Girls/Boys)
Potato Race (Boys) v
Marble Spoon Race (Girls) v
Shotput Throw (Girls/Boys) v
SEPTEMBER-2024
05-09-24 | Thursday | Teacher’s Day
14-09-24 |Saturday | Hindi Diwas v
(Hindi Debate Competition)
16-09-24 | Monday World Ozone Day
(Awareness Programme)
3 week | Tentative | Term - I/Half Yearly Examination
of Sep.
OCTOBER-2024
02-10-24 | Wednesday | L B Shashtri®& Mahatma Gandhi
Jayanti
05-10-24 | Saturday Zig Zag Race
' Thread and Needle Race (Girls) V
Sack Race (Boys) y
Kabaddi Match v
08-10-24 | Tuesday Navratri Celebration
09-10-24 | Wednesday | Autumn Break
to to
14-10-24 | Monday
15-10-24 | Tuesday World Student'’s Day
19-10-24 | Saturday | Obstacle Race
Best out of Waste Competition v v
Kho-Kho Match v ¥
26-10-24 | Saturday | Ball Throw Competition
Rangoli Making Competition (Girls) y V
Greeting Card Making v v
Competition(Boys)
29-10-24 | Thursday | Diwali Vacation
to to
02-11-24 | Saturday
NOVEMBER -2024
01-11-24 | Friday CG Foundation Day
1% week of | Tentative | Annual Sports Meet
November
09-11-24 | Saturday | Volleyball Match v
14-11-24 | Thursday | Children’s Day
Fancy Dress Competition v
Musical Chair Competition Y
16-11-24 | Saturday | Badminton Match v
26-11-24 | Tuesday Constitution Day
4% week | Tentative Periodic Test - III - VIII
of




DECEMBER-2024

1%t week of | Tentative Annual Function

December

? week | Tentative | Periodic Test - III (III & VII)

December

22-12-24 | Sunday Mathematics Day

25-12-24 | Wednesday | Winter Break

to to

28-12-24 | Saturday
JANUARY-2025

01-01-25 | Wednesday | New Year’s Day

12-01-25 | Sunday National Youth Day

2»d week | Tentative Mock Test - Class- VIII

of

January

3 week | Tentative Science Exhibition

of

January

23-01-25 | Thursday | Netaji Jayanti

26-01-25 | Sunday Republic Day
FEBRUARY-2025

3rd week Tentative Term - II /Annual Examination

of

February

23-02-25 | Sunday MaharshiDayanandSaraswatiJayanti

28-02-25 | Friday National Science Day
MARCH-2025

4uweek of | Tentative | Result Declaration/Report Card
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